
High Level Overview of Services 
Provided for Children and Families in  

SFY 2015:
Scale and Scope

• State wide expenditures
• Total Expenditures by category 

• Education
• Health Care
• General Government
• Human Services

• Detailed Expenditures by agency and service program
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EDUCATION
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HEALTH CARE



0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Commerce DSHS

Other
GF-S

SFY 2015: High Level Overview of Services Provided for Children and Families

GENERAL GOVERNMENT AND HUMAN SERVICES
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ADMINISTRATIONS WITHIN DSHS
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